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SE IT

SQL Lab
Shamna Sadanand

DSA
Monisha Mohan

AM-III
Dr. Avinash Kamble

PC
Dr.Divya Chirayil

PC
Dr.Divya Chirayil

DSA
Monisha Mohan

DMS
Shamna Sadanand

PCPF
Rupali Sathe

CPPL
Rupali Sathe

AM-III
Dr. Avinash Kamble

PCPF
Rupali Sathe

JP
Amol Karande

DSL
Monisha Mohan

DMS
Shamna Sadanand

PCPF
Rupali Sathe

PC
Dr.Divya Chirayil

JPL
Amol Karande

DMS
Shamna Sadanand

DSA
Monisha Mohan

AM-III
Dr. Avinash Kamble

MP-1A
Amol Karande, Shamna

Sadanand

AM-III
Dr. Avinash Kamble

1
09:20
10:20

2
10:20
11:20

3
11:30
12:30

4
13:30
14:30

5
14:40
15:40
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